
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 9,773.02

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 11 items

Check 04/28/2015 2836 Old Dominion Univer... X -1,000.00 -1,000.00
Check 04/28/2015 2837 Old Dominion Univer... X -1,000.00 -2,000.00
Check 04/28/2015 2838 Old Dominion Univer... X -1,000.00 -3,000.00
Check 04/29/2015 2839 VSCPA-Educational... X -1,000.00 -4,000.00
Check 05/11/2015 2840 Randall Spurrier X -438.36 -4,438.36
Check 05/14/2015 2841 USPS X -1,000.00 -5,438.36
Check 05/21/2015 2842 Beta Alpha Psi X -1,000.00 -6,438.36
Check 05/21/2015 debit X -135.00 -6,573.36
Transfer 05/25/2015 X -50,000.00 -56,573.36
Check 05/26/2015 2844 Yockey & Associates X -10.00 -56,583.36
Check 06/30/2015 X -128.25 -56,711.61

Total Checks and Payments -56,711.61 -56,711.61

Deposits and Credits - 19 items
Deposit 05/01/2015 X 145.00 145.00
Deposit 05/01/2015 X 270.00 415.00
Deposit 05/01/2015 X 580.00 995.00
Deposit 05/03/2015 X 145.00 1,140.00
Deposit 05/11/2015 X 290.00 1,430.00
Deposit 05/13/2015 X 2,030.00 3,460.00
Deposit 05/14/2015 X 15,225.00 18,685.00
Deposit 05/17/2015 X 15,805.00 34,490.00
Deposit 05/18/2015 X 680.00 35,170.00
Deposit 05/19/2015 X 7,250.00 42,420.00
Deposit 05/20/2015 X 485.00 42,905.00
Deposit 05/21/2015 X 1,740.00 44,645.00
Deposit 05/21/2015 X 11,020.00 55,665.00
Deposit 05/24/2015 X 2,175.00 57,840.00
Deposit 05/24/2015 X 3,490.00 61,330.00
Deposit 05/26/2015 X 870.00 62,200.00
Deposit 05/26/2015 X 1,595.00 63,795.00
Deposit 05/26/2015 X 4,215.00 68,010.00
Deposit 05/29/2015 X 7,395.00 75,405.00

Total Deposits and Credits 75,405.00 75,405.00

Total Cleared Transactions 18,693.39 18,693.39

Cleared Balance 18,693.39 28,466.41

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Check 06/13/2014 2807 Gladiator Financial ... -5.00 -5.00
Check 05/26/2015 2843 Advertising Service ... -1,354.25 -1,359.25
Check 05/29/2015 2845 Barnes, Brock, Corn... -145.00 -1,504.25

Total Checks and Payments -1,504.25 -1,504.25

Deposits and Credits - 3 items
Deposit 05/29/2015 1,015.00 1,015.00
Deposit 05/31/2015 3,335.00 4,350.00
Deposit 05/31/2015 5,230.00 9,580.00

Total Deposits and Credits 9,580.00 9,580.00

Total Uncleared Transactions 8,075.75 8,075.75

Register Balance as of 05/31/2015 26,769.14 36,542.16

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 06/01/2015 1,195.00 1,195.00

Total Deposits and Credits 1,195.00 1,195.00

Total New Transactions 1,195.00 1,195.00
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Ending Balance 27,964.14 37,737.16
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� x x J L S Q Y J � O K V g T S � k j g l � V M O X R L L M O P S w Q K K | J L M P Y J X S J [ S M R � J K K T � R X y M � O T Q P J T T ð   M Q L J ð   J L � Q P y R L L M O P S z � Q S   S   Q T L   R P y J � V M O XR L L M O P S w Q K K | J T O | � J L S S M R N M P S   K V T J X Y Q L J x J J R P [ V M O � K K X J L J Q Y J R [ [ Q S Q M P R K | J P J x Q S T [ J T L X Q | J [ | J K M w zI   J N M P S   K V T J X Y Q L J x J J x M X S   J � J K K T � R X y M � O T Q P J T T ð   M Q L J ð   J L � Q P y R L L M O P S Q T � g s z � J w Q K K w R Q Y J S   Q T x J J Q x V M O X R L L M O P S N J J S T M P JM x S   J x M K K M w Q P y L X Q S J X Q R [ O X Q P y S   J x J J Z J X Q M [ �h � r � l j j R Y J X R y J K J [ y J X | R K R P L Jh � g j � j j j L M N | Q P J [ | R K R P L J T �h � O R K Q x V Q P y S X R P T R L S Q M P x X M N R K Q P � J [ � J K K T � R X y M í J X L   R P S W J X Y Q L J T R L L M O P S �h � O R K Q x V Q P y S X R P T R L S Q M P x X M N R K Q P � J [ � J K K T � R X y M � O T Q P J T T � R V X M K K W J X Y Q L J T R L L M O P S �h � P X M K K N J P S Q P R K Q P � J [ ê Q X J L S � R V T J X Y Q L J S   X M O y   � J K K T � R X y M � O T Q P J T T � P K Q P J îh g j M X N M X J � J K K T � R X y M � O T Q P J T T � K R S Q P O N ê J | Q S ð R X [ Z O X L   R T J T R P [ { M X Z R V N J P S T J R L   x J J Z J X Q M [ x X M N S   Q T L   J L � Q P yR L L M O P Sï M O P J J [ S M N J J S M P J M x S   J L X Q S J X Q R K Q T S J [ R | M Y J x M X S   J x J J Z J X Q M [ | J y Q P P Q P y M P � O K V g T S � k j g l Q P M X [ J X S M w R Q Y J S   J � g sN M P S   K V T J X Y Q L J x J J z � x V M O [ M P M S N J J S M P J M x S   J L X Q S J X Q R R | M Y J � S   J N M P S   K V T J X Y Q L J x J J w Q K K R Z Z J R X M P V M O X T S R S J N J P S| J y Q P P Q P y M P M X R x S J X � O K V n g T S � k j g l z ï M O L R P Z X M R L S Q Y J K V N M P Q S M X V M O X R L L M O P S R P [   M w S M ë O R K Q x V x M X R N M P S   K V T J X Y Q L Jx J J w R Q Y J X | V X J Y Q J w Q P y S   J � í M P S   K V T J X Y Q L J x J J T O N N R X V � T J L S Q M P M P V M O X T S R S J N J P S z� K T M � J x x J L S Q Y J � O K V g T S � k j g l � w J R X J Z K J R T J [ S M Q P x M X N V M O M x S   J x M K K M w Q P y | J P J x Q S T V M O � K K X J L J Q Y J Q P V M O X � J K K T � R X y M� O T Q P J T T ð   M Q L J ð   J L � Q P y R L L M O P S �
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h � Q X T S k j j S X R P T R L S Q M P T Z J X x J J Z J X Q M [ R S P M L   R X y J � R P Q P L X J R T J M x l j S X R P T R L S Q M P T Z J X x J J Z J X Q M [ z I   J x J J x M X S X R P T R L S Q M P TM Y J X k j j Z J X N M P S   w Q K K X J N R Q P O P L   R P y J [ R S � j z l j J R L   zh � Q X T S � r � l j j M x L R T   [ J Z M T Q S J [ Z J X x J J Z J X Q M [ R S P M L   R X y J � R P Q P L X J R T J M x � k � l j j L R T   [ J Z M T Q S J [ Z J X x J J Z J X Q M [ z I   J x J Jx M X L R T   [ J Z M T Q S J [ M Y J X � r � l j j Z J X N M P S   w Q K K X J N R Q P O P L   R P y J [ R S � j z n j Z J X � g j j [ J Z M T Q S J [ zh � J J w R Q Y J X T R P [ X R S J [ Q T L M O P S T M P T J K J L S | O T Q P J T T K Q P J T M x L X J [ Q S R P [ K M R P T f T O | � J L S S M L X J [ Q S ë O R K Q x Q L R S Q M P o z� � M X R [ [ Q S Q M P R K R L L M O P S [ J S R Q K T � X J x J X J P L J S   J � J K K T � R X y M � O T Q P J T T ð   M Q L J ð   J L � Q P y R L L M O P S Q P S   J � O T Q P J T T � [ [ J P [ RK M L R S J [ M P S   J � O T Q P J T T � L L M O P S � J J � � P x M X N R S Q M P W L   J [ O K J R P [ � O T Q P J T T � L L M O P S � y X J J N J P S T Q S J R Sw J K K T x R X y M z L M N { | Q } { x J J h Q P x M X N R S Q M P z � x S J X � O K V g l � k j g l � X J x J X S M S   J � O T Q P J T T � L L M O P S � J J � � P x M X N R S Q M P W L   J [ O K J x M XR L L M O P S [ J S R Q K T z � K T M � R Z R Z J X L M Z V M x S   J R L L M O P S [ J S R Q K T w Q K K | J Q P L K O [ J [ Q P V M O X í R V T S R S J N J P S z� K K M S   J X S J X N T R P [ L M P [ Q S Q M P T M x V M O X R L L M O P S w Q K K X J N R Q P S   J T R N J z � x V M O   R Y J ë O J T S Q M P T � M X w M O K [ K Q � J RL M N Z K Q N J P S R X V x Q P R P L Q R K X J Y Q J w S M [ J S J X N Q P J Q x V M O   R Y J S   J X Q y   S R L L M O P S T S M N J J S V M O X x Q P R P L Q R K y M R K T � Z K J R T J L M P S R L SV M O X K M L R K | R P � J X M X L R K K S   J Z   M P J P O N | J X K Q T S J [ R S S   J S M Z M x V M O X T S R S J N J P S z� P R P J x x M X S S M L M N N O P Q L R S J O X y J P S R L L M O P S Q P x M X N R S Q M P N M X J ë O Q L � K V � w J R X J L   R P y Q P y S   J w R V w J [ J K Q Y J X R L L M O P S P M S Q L J T S M � P K Q P J� R P � Q P y L O T S M N J X T x M X w   M N w J   R Y J R Y R K Q [ J N R Q K R [ [ X J T T z W S R X S Q P y Q P � O P J � w J w Q K K | J y Q P S M [ J K Q Y J X T M N J R L L M O P S P M S Q L J T S M V M O Y Q RJ N R Q K R P [ R L M Z V w Q K K R K T M | J Z K R L J [ Q P V M O X � J K K T � R X y M � P K Q P J T J L O X J Q P | M � z I   J T J J N R Q K P M S Q L J T w Q K K R X X Q Y J O Z S M S   X J J f n o [ R V T x R T S J XS   R P Z R Z J X P M S Q L J T z
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6 � c � � � ¤ � Ç É É Ä < Ê Ö Ì Õ Â Ê Æ Ë ý = � ! � Ï Ê Ñ Ø Ã Ö Æ Å Ä � Å Æ Ø Õ Ö Ï Ê Î Å Õ Æ Ê ÷ Õ Ã Î Ê Ù Ù Õ Ã Æ Î Ä÷ Ç É Õ Æ Ì Å Æ Ì Î Õ Å Æ Ó Å × Å Ó Ã Ê É Ä ý Å Æ Ù É Ã Ó Å Æ Ì Ä Õ É Ç Ò Ö Õ Ò Ö Å Ç Î Õ Ö Ä � Å Ò Ä ý Î Õ Ù Õ Æ Ä Ã Ï Ç ÖÖ Ç Ò Õ Ö Î Å Æ Ì Ê Ì Ç Æ Ù Å Ç Ä � T Ø Î � Å Ä Ê Ò Ò É Å Ç Ä Î Õ Ñ Õ Ã ý Ñ Õ Ã � Ê × Ç Î � Ç Ö Å Ì � Î Î Õ Ó Å Ä Ò Ã Î Ç Î � ÇÊ Ù Ù Ã Ö Ê Ù Ñ Õ Ø Å Æ Ø Õ Ö Ï Ê Î Å Õ Æ Î � Ê Î � Ç � Ê × Ç Ö Ç Ò Õ Ö Î Ç Ó ÷ Ñ � Ö Å Î Å Æ Ì Î Õ Ã Ä Ê Î " È × Ç Ö Ó Ö Ê Ø Î� Õ É É Ç Ù Î Å Õ Æ Ä Ê Æ Ó Ô Ç Ù Õ × Ç Ö Ñ ý Ð � È � Â Õ ` ø � ø A ý Ð Õ Ö Î É Ê Æ Ó ý È Ô ü þ � � A 	 ø � ø A � y Õ Ã Ï Ã Ä Î Ó Ç Ä Ù Ö Å ÷ Ç Î � Ç Ä Ò Ç Ù Å Ø Å Ù Å Æ Ø Õ Ö Ï Ê Î Å Õ Æ Î � Ê Î Å Ä Å Æ Ê Ù Ù Ã Ö Ê Î Ç Õ Ö Å Æ Ó Å Ä Ò Ã Î ÇÊ Æ Ó Î � Ç ÷ Ê Ä Å Ä Ø Õ Ö Ê Æ Ñ Ó Å Ä Ò Ã Î Ç � Å Î � Ä Ã Ò Ò Õ Ö Î Å Æ Ì Ó Õ Ù Ã Ï Ç Æ Î Ê Î Å Õ Æ � T Æ Î � Ç Ù Ê Ä Ç Õ ØÅ Æ Ø Õ Ö Ï Ê Î Å Õ Æ Î � Ê Î Ö Ç É Ê Î Ç Ä Î Õ Ê Æ Å Ó Ç Æ Î Å Î Ñ Î � Ç Ø Î ý Ñ Õ Ã � Å É É Æ Ç Ç Ó Î Õ Ò Ö Õ × Å Ó Ç Ã Ä � Å Î �Ê Æ Å Ó Ç Æ Î Å Î Ñ Î � Ç Ø Î Ö Ç Ò Õ Ö Î �¥ � � � ¦ � � ¢ � � � � � � § � � � ¦ � � � � � � � � � £ � ¨ � � �ú � © Ä Ç Î � Ç Ø Õ É É Õ � Å Æ Ì � Õ Ö Ë Ä � Ç Ç Î Î Õ Ù Ê É Ù Ã É Ê Î Ç Ñ Õ Ã Ö Õ × Ç Ö Ê É É Ê Ù Ù Õ Ã Æ Î ÷ Ê É Ê Æ Ù Ç �� � x Õ Î � Ö Õ Ã Ì � Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ö Ç Ì Å Ä Î Ç Ö Ê Æ Ó Ï Ê Ö Ë Ç Ê Ù � Ù � Ç Ù Ë ý � Å Î � Ó Ö Ê � Ê É ý ! ? ^Î Ö Ê Æ Ä Ê Ù Î Å Õ Æ ý Ò Ê Ñ Ï Ç Æ Î ý Ó Ç Ò Õ Ä Å Î Õ Ö Õ Î � Ç Ö Ù Ö Ç Ó Å Î É Å Ä Î Ç Ó Õ Æ Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ä Î Ê Î Ç Ï Ç Æ Î �Â Ç Ä Ã Ö Ç Î � Ê Î Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ö Ç Ì Å Ä Î Ç Ö Ä � Õ � Ä Ê Æ Ñ Å Æ Î Ç Ö Ç Ä Î Ò Ê Å Ó Å Æ Î Õ Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ê Ù Ù Õ Ã Æ Î Ê Æ ÓÊ Æ Ñ Ä Ç Ö × Å Ù Ç Ù � Ê Ö Ì Ç Ä ý Ê Ã Î Õ Ï Ê Î Å Ù Ò Ê Ñ Ï Ç Æ Î Ä Õ Ö ! ? ^ Î Ö Ê Æ Ä Ê Ù Î Å Õ Æ Ä � Å Î � Ó Ö Ê � ÆØ Ö Õ Ï Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ê Ù Ù Õ Ã Æ Î Ó Ã Ö Å Æ Ì Î � Å Ä Ä Î Ê Î Ç Ï Ç Æ Î Ò Ç Ö Å Õ Ó �ÿ � © Ä Ç Î � Ç Ù � Ê Ö Î Î Õ Î � Ç Ö Å Ì � Î Î Õ É Å Ä Î Ê Æ Ñ Ó Ç Ò Õ Ä Å Î Ä ý Î Ö Ê Æ Ä Ø Ç Ö Ä Î Õ Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ê Ù Ù Õ Ã Æ Î ýÕ Ã Î Ä Î Ê Æ Ó Å Æ Ì Ù � Ç Ù Ë Ä ý ! ? ^ � Å Î � Ó Ö Ê � Ê É Ä ý ! ? ^ Ò Ê Ñ Ï Ç Æ Î Ä Õ Ö Ê Æ Ñ Õ Î � Ç Ö� Å Î � Ó Ö Ê � Ê É Ä > Å Æ Ù É Ã Ó Å Æ Ì Ê Æ Ñ Ø Ö Õ Ï Ò Ö Ç × Å Õ Ã Ä Ï Õ Æ Î � Ä @ � � Å Ù � Ê Ö Ç É Å Ä Î Ç Ó Å ÆÑ Õ Ã Ö Ö Ç Ì Å Ä Î Ç Ö ÷ Ã Î Æ Õ Î Ä � Õ � Æ Õ Æ Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ä Î Ê Î Ç Ï Ç Æ Î �� 6 + � 0/  ? � Ç Ç Æ Ó Å Æ Ì ÷ Ê É Ê Æ Ù ÇÄ � Õ � Æ Õ Æ Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ä Î Ê Î Ç Ï Ç Æ Î � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �û/ - -ª  ! Æ Ñ Ó Ç Ò Õ Ä Å Î Ä É Å Ä Î Ç Ó Å Æ Ñ Õ Ã Ö ûÖ Ç Ì Å Ä Î Ç Ö Õ Ö Î Ö Ê Æ Ä Ø Ç Ö Ä Å Æ Î Õ ûÑ Õ Ã Ö Ê Ù Ù Õ Ã Æ Î � � Å Ù � Ê Ö Ç Æ Õ Î ûÄ � Õ � Æ Õ Æ Ñ Õ Ã Ö Ä Î Ê Î Ç Ï Ç Æ Î � « û� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �¬ ­ ¬ ® ¯ û1 / ° 1 ± ° / + � + 2 � 7 ± ª + 8 + / °> ! Ó Ó Ð Ê Ö Î Ä ! Ê Æ Ó Â @� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �¬ ­ ¬ ® ¯ û7 ± ª + 0 / 1 +1  ? � Ç Î Õ Î Ê É Õ Ã Î Ä Î Ê Æ Ó Å Æ Ì Ù � Ç Ù Ë Ä Ê Æ Ó� Å Î � Ó Ö Ê � Ê É Ä Ø Ö Õ Ï Î � Ç Ù � Ê Ö Î Ê ÷ Õ × Ç � � � � � � � � � � � � � 	 û1 / ° 1 ± ° / + � + 2 � � 6 - , 6 5 ª / ° / 6 1 �> Ð Ê Ö Î ! « Ð Ê Ö Î Â 	 Ð Ê Ö Î � @? � Å Ä Ê Ï Õ Ã Æ Î Ä � Õ Ã É Ó ÷ Ç Î � Ç Ä Ê Ï ÇÊ Ä Î � Ç Ù Ã Ö Ö Ç Æ Î ÷ Ê É Ê Æ Ù Ç Ä � Õ � Æ Å ÆÑ Õ Ã Ö Ù � Ç Ù Ë Ö Ç Ì Å Ä Î Ç Ö � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �û

² ³ ´ µ ¶ · ¸ ¹ ¶ ´ º » ³ ¹ º ¹ ¼ ½ ¾ ¿ ½ À Á ´ Â ³ ½ ¹

+ � c � � � Ã � Ä � c �
Å � Æ Ç Æ È É Ê Ê � Ë Ì Í Î Ï Ð Ì � Ñ Ò Ó Ô Õ Ô Õ Ê Ê Í Ö Î × Ø � Í É � É Í Ù É Ú Ô Û É Ü Ý É Í Ë Þ � ß Ô Ó Û à á â � Þ � ã ã ä Æ ÇB C D D E B D F G H H I H J K åB C D D E H H H H O M N H H H H O


	2015 05 31 Checking Bank Reconciliation
	2015 05 31 Checking Bank Reconciliation

